
WwinK calendar

January 2026

Thursday 1st January - New Year's Day walk

Saturday 24th January - walk led by Helen 

February 2026

Saturday 7th February - Langley near Maidstone – 8 miles - walk led by Wendy and 
Jules 

Sunday 22nd February - walk led by Jacquie

March 2026

Saturday 14th March - walk led by Helen  

Saturday 28th March - 70th celebrations

Sunday 29th March – walk led by Karen and Bethan

April 2026

Sunday 12th April - walk led by Jacquie

WOWO walking and camping weekend Friday 24th April to Sunday 26th April 2026 (see 
links page)

Friday 24th April - walk

Saturday 25th April - walk led by Jacquie

Sunday 26th April - walk

May 2026

Saturday 2nd May - walk led by Wendy and Jules 

Saturday 16th May – walk led by Kim NEW DATE

June 2026

Saturday 13th June - Horsmonden to Goudhurst church tower walk led by Jacquie

July 2026

Saturday 11th July - coastal walk and fish and chip supper led by Jacquie

August 2026

Sunday 9th August - walk led by Jacquie

September 2026

Saturday 26th September - walk led by Jacquie

October 2026

Sunday 11th October - walk led by Lesley, Celia and Zoe 

December 2026

Saturday 5th December - mince pie walk led by Jacquie

Saturday 26th December - walk led by Jacquie

https://wwink.info/links.html
https://wwink.info/links.html

